
  2010-2011

BOY'S BASKETBALL

GAME
DAY  DATE SITE    OPPONENT TIME

Monday Nov. 1 H Practice Begins
Thursday Nov. 18 H Scrimmage Boulder Creek 5:00
Tues.-Sat. Nov. 23-24,26-27 A Paradise Valley Tournament TBA

Tuesday Nov. 30 H Peoria 4/5:30/7:00
Friday Dec. 3 A Shadow Mt. 4/5:30/7:00

Tuesday Dec. 7 H Apache Junction 4/5:30/7:00
Friday Dec. 10 A Combs 4/5:30/7:00
Friday Dec. 17 H Poston Butte 4/5:30/7:00

Tues.-Thurs. Dec. 28-30 H CSHS Great Desert Shootout TBA
Tuesday Jan. 4 A Queen Creek 4/5:30/7:00
Friday Jan. 7 H Saguaro 4/5:30/7:00

Tuesday Jan. 11 A McClintock 4/5:30/7:00
Friday Jan. 14 A Apache Junction 4/5:30/7:00

Tuesday Jan. 18 H Combs 4/5:30/7:00
Friday Jan. 21 H Campo Verde 4/5:30/7:00

Tuesday Jan. 25 A Poston Butte 4/5:30/7:00
Friday Jan. 28 H Queen Creek 4/5:30/7:00

Tuesday Feb. 1 A Saguaro 4/5:30/7:00
Friday Feb. 4 H McClintock 4/5:30/7:00

Tuesday Feb. 8 A Notre Dame 4/5:30/7:00
Thursday Feb. 10 A Campo Verde 4/5:30/7:00

Athletic Director: Rick Swearengin *Schedules subject 
Head Varsity Coach: Tyler Dummett to change
Asst. Coach: Jamaal Scott
JV Coach: Keith Perrin 
Freshman Coach: Anthony Smith


